NOTES:

.CABLE

UL 2464 [24AWG(7,/0.20 TC)*4Cl=x1C,
UNSHIELDED, -30 TO 105°C

BLACK PVC JACKET

WIRE DESIGNATION TABLE

WIRE COLOR P
WHITE
RED
BLUE
BLACK
NOT USED 5, 6
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.MATERTALS COMPLY WITH RoHS
DIRECTIVE.

JALL TERMINATIONS TO BE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS,

.COIL AND BAG FINISHED ASSEMBLY
IN SEALED POLYPROPOLENE BAG.
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WIRE LENGTH X"

o

(SEE TABLE)
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WIRE LENGTH
TABLE

"XTILENGTH  (mm)
A 460
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
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4
2
3
5 [HEAT SHRINKABLE TUBING| 1 - BLACK
! 4 CABLE - - SEE NOTE A
3 [CONTACT (P1)] 4 [HIROSE: DF11-24285C OR DF11-2428SCF (OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT) -
2 [CONNECTOR (P2)] 1 MOLEX: 90075-0031 (OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT) -
1 [connECTOR (P1)]| HIROSE: DF11-4DS-2C (OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT) -
Pl PIN DESIGNATION P2 PIN DESIGNATION ASSEMBLY 1 FA-W02-X03-51 -
(231 SCALED VIEW) (2:1 SCALED VIEW) NO . COMPONENT QTY PART NO. SPECIFICATIONS
THIRD ANGLE
RIS G southco
MILLIMETERS [ IN] CONNECT- CREATE - INNOVATE
—or T TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED|PESCRIPTION
XXXXXmm2| UP TO 0.5 +0.05 WIRE HARNESS
VOLUME OVER 0.5 UP TO 6 +0.1
XXXXXmm?*| OVER 6 UP TO 30 0.2 STZE [SYSTEM DWG NO
OVER 30 <0.3
PROPRIETARY ITEM - _ _ _ _
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